17. Koterberglauf in Kollerbeck Sonntag, 13. April 2014 12:46:21 Uhr

Einzelwertung sortiert nach Altersklassen

Strecke: 0,9 km

Gesamt CupNr
Platz Zeit  StartNr Name Verein -Platz
Altersklasse WK U8
1 00:04:12 178 Esken, Henriette LC Paderborn 17 3066
2 00:04:46 159 RazaviNik, Lara TuS Ovenhausen 24 3046
Altersklasse W8
1 00:04:21 143 Kuhaupt, Mia LG Bauerkamp Warburg 19 3034
2 00:04:24 158 Hostmann, Tessa TuS Ovenhausen 20 3018
3 00:04:37 187 Struck, Sarah SV Kollerbeck 23
4  00:04:49 172 Dohmann, Amelie TuS Ovenhausen 25 3061
5 00:04:50 170 Moehring, Loreen TuS Ovenhausen 26 3062
Altersklasse W9
1 00:03:52 182 Siepler, Lisa DJK Adler Brakel 11
2 00:04:11 144 Albers, Lea LG Bauerkamp Warburg 16 3029
Altersklasse W10
1 00:03:27 152 Hils, Miriam Delbrueck laeuft 3 3063
2 00:03:48 173 Boemelburg, Jule TuS Ovenhausen 8 3010
3 00:03:51 147 Kuhaupt, Klara LG Bauerkamp Warburg 10 3033
4  00:03:59 181 Reinold, Lena TuS 13 Hembsen 13 3056
5 00:04:10 160 RazaviNik, Lea TuS Ovenhausen 15 3047
6 00:04:31 164 Gersch, Hanne TuS Ovenhausen 21 3011
7 00:04:35 175 Fiekens, Lilith TuS Ovenhausen 22 3020
Altersklasse W11
1 00:03:57 155 Risse, Joanna TuS Ovenhausen 12 3007
Altersklasse W12
1 00:03:20 146 Albers, Marie LG Bauerkamp Warburg 1 3030
2 00:03:39 168 Rode, Helena TuS Ovenhausen 6 3050
3 00:04:14 186 Struck, Sophia SV Kollerbeck 18
Altersklasse W13
1 00:03:25 174 Boemelburg, Lina TuS Ovenhausen 2 3009
2 00:03:34 154 Risse, Leonie TuS Ovenhausen 4 3006
3 00:03:37 176 Risse, Annika TuS Ovenhausen 5 3005
4  00:03:47 145 Hartmann, Marie LG Bauerkamp Warburg 7 3037
5 00:03:50 150 Rose, Ricarda LG Bauerkamp Warburg 9 3038
6  00:04:02 148 Rinteln, Nina LG Bauerkamp Warburg 14 3031
Strecke: 0,9 km
Gesamt CupNr
Platz Zeit  StartNr Name Verein -Platz
Altersklass MK U8
1 00:04:04 183 Siepler, Christian TuS 13 Hembsen 14
2 00:04:19 163 Gersch, Matti TuS Ovenhausen 17 3012



Altersklass M8

1 00:04:39
Altersklass M9
1 00:03:49
2 00:04:13
Altersklass M10
1 00:03:28
2 00:03:45
3 00:03:54
4  00:04.02
5 00:04:17
6 00:04:28
7 00:04:31
Altersklass M11
1 00:03:25
2 00:03:47
3 00:03:51
4  00:03:57
Altersklass M12
1 00:03:31
2 00:03:32

Altersklass M14
1 00:02:59

Altersklass M15
1 00:02:51

Strecke: 5 km
Platz Zeit

Altersklasse W10

1 00:25:41
Altersklasse W11
1 00:24:31
Altersklasse W12
1 00:22:01
2 00:31:16
Altersklasse W13
1 00:23:33
2 00:35:42
3 00:35:43

Altersklasse W14
1 00:28:42

Altersklasse WJ U18
1 00:24:00

Altersklasse W
1 00:41:19

StartNr

156 Brandt, Moritz

177 Hanusek, Falk
151 Becker, Cedric

142 Schlueter, Jakob
162 Woestefeld, Niko
188 Buschmeier, Carlos
165 Ameler, Ole

166 Worms, Luis

171 Stroba, Jannick
157 Hostmann, Jonas

141 Nolting, Tom

161 Toennes, Taribo
180 Gadicke, Niklas
169 Woestefeld, Simon

179 Griewel, Max
184 Siepler, Carsten

185 Loer, Paul

149 Semelink, Leopold

Name

520 Kemper, Ronja

532 Esken, Charlotte

546 Nahen, Kiara
519 Ritter, Stella

518 Butterweck, Liz
522 Schuette, Saskia
524 Nguyen, Sophia

523 Albers, Jana

526 Wiemers, Laura

515 Nitsch, Christin

TuS Ovenhausen 20
TriTeamLage 9
LC Paderborn 15
LG Bauerkamp Warburg 4
TuS Ovenhausen 7
TuS Ovenhausen 11
TuS Ovenhausen 13
TuS Ovenhausen 16
TuS Ovenhausen 18
TuS Ovenhausen 19
TV Jahn Bad Driburg 3
TuS Ovenhausen 8
TuS 13 Hembsen 10
TuS Ovenhausen 12
HLC Hoexter 5
TV Jahn Bad Driburg 6
TUS Bad Wiinnenberg 2
LG Bauerkamp Warburg 1
Gesamt
Verein -Platz

LG Bauerkamp Warburg 28
LC Paderborn 22
TV Jahn Bad Driburg 10
LG Bauerkamp Warburg 50
LG Bauerkamp Warburg 18
LG Bauerkamp Warburg 56
LG Bauerkamp Warburg 57
LG Bauerkamp Warburg 38
LG Bauerkamp Warburg 19

62

3019

3041

3036
3014
3064
3048
3049
3051
3017

3042
3008
3065
3015

3027

3059

3052

CupNr

34

108

106

105

88



Altersklasse W30

1 00:33:11
Altersklasse W35
1 00:22:47
2 00:28:55
Altersklasse W40
1 00:21:02
2 00:31:39
Altersklasse W45
1 00:31:34
2 00:35:34

Altersklasse W50
1 00:30:52

Altersklasse W55
1 00:37:50

Altersklasse M12

1 00:25:15
Altersklasse M14
1 00:21:31
2 00:22:07
3 00:25:33
Altersklasse M15
1 00:20:55
Altersklasse MJ U18
1 00:19:00
Altersklasse MJ U20
1 00:20:20
2 00:22:52
Altersklasse M
1 00:23:17
2 00:23:20
3 00:24:35
4 00:41:20
Altersklasse M30
1 00:20:20
2 00:22:05
3 00:37:58
Altersklasse M35
1 00:18:45
2 00:24:12
3 00:26:51

Altersklasse M40
1 00:19:57
2 00:22:11

507 Dietrich, Sandra

505 Wolf, Elke
503 Bittner, Bettina

513 artmann, gabriele
527 Thiele, Petra

506 Schreiber, Constanze
559 Knies, Christa

511 Baaske, Hilla

542 Zinn, Astrid

536 Hanusek, Thoren

528 Berkemeier, Matthias
521 Kemper, Niklas
534 Klemme, Arne

535 Hanusek, Erik

517 Benteler, Lennart

537 Huecker, Christian
525 Jochheim, David

554 Licke, Stefan
540 Weiland, Sebastian
557 Gruner, Lukas
514 Nitsch, Andre

501 Fritzsch, Benjamin
563 Scheifhacken, Dennis
538 Fiedler, Ronny

530 Priebe, Philip
508 Burges, Markus
562 Dr. Kunz, Alexander

510 Giefers, Christoph
548 Mast, Thomas

Post-SV Holzminden

SCC Scharmede
LT Elsen-Wewer

post sv holzminden

SV Rot-Weiss Bentfeld

LT Marienloh

TG Welheiden-Kassel

TriTeamLage

LG Bauerkamp Warburg
LG TuS Luegde

TriTeamLage

LG Bauerkamp Warburg

SV Kollerbeck
LG Bauerkamp Warburg

LG Bauerkamp
NSU Brakel

SuS Phoenix Bielefeld 09
TuS 13 Hembsen

ESV Eintracht Hameln
LF Gehrden

TuS 13 Hembsen
SV Reelsen

54

14
40

52

51
55

47

60

26

12
27

15

16
17
23
63

11
61

21
31

13

95

19
86

97

54
43

139

111

60
35

31
124

32
18

25

150



3 00:31:14
Altersklasse M45
1 00:24:42
2 00:24:57
3 00:27:06
4 00:28:38
5 00:35:49

Altersklasse M50

1 00:21:03
2 00:27:10
3  00:27:29
4  00:30:27
Altersklasse M55
1 00:24:09
2 00:27:16
3  00:27:44
4  00:29:25
5 00:30:00
Altersklasse M60
1 00:25:58
2 00:26:46
3 00:30:25
Altersklasse M65
1 00:28:49
2 00:29:35
3 00:31:13
4  00:37:17
Altersklasse M70
1 00:30:13
2 00:32:23

Strecke: 13 km

Platz

Altersklass

1

Altersklass

1

Altersklass

1
2

Altersklass

1

2
3
4

Zeit

W
01:10:26

W35
01:08:55

W40
01:03:19
01:06:08

W45
00:58:28
01:09:04
01:11.07
01:14:01

StartNr

531 Erhardt, Ruediger

504 Soares, Fernando
529 Becker, Bernd
533 Esken, Michael
560 Knies, Rudolf

516 Weidner-Mueller, Andreas

512 artmann, jens

544 Dingerkus, Peter
552 Osterhold, Andreas
545 Osterholz, Manfred

549 Gray, Gorden
550 Griewel, Gerd
539 Meyer, Uwe

558 Worms, Reinhold
551 Hillebrand, Josef

561 Duweke, Wilhelm
556 Griner, Adalbert
547 Schulze, Ulrich

502 Bock, Gert

564 Vogt, Hans-Georg
555 Tracht, Josef

543 Ahlemeyer, Paul

541 Kammer, Franz
553 Liicke, Herman

Name

615 Fischer, Miriam

626 Thonemann, Melanie

668 Derksen, Elisabeth
638 Klemme, Corinna

620 Bunzel, Dagmar
655 Luddecke, Iris
676 Loer, Gerda
603 Rupp, Monika

49 143
SV Reelsen 24 10
Run & Fun Paderborn 25 22
32 109
SV Rot-Weiss Bentfeld 37 42
LG Bauerkamp Warburg 58
post sv holzminden 8
LG Bauerkamp 33 131
TSV 1850 Korbach 09 35 6
Hertha BSC 46
LC 92 Bad Salzuflen 20
34 71
LC Paderborn 36 146
TuS Ovenhausen 41 118
NSU Brakel 43 135
NSU Brakel 29 138
NSU Brakel 30 125
BSG Wesertal Hameln 45
TSV Korbach 39 1
LS Altenbeken 42 59
TuS Vinsebeck 48 137
Lauftreff Elsen-Wewer 59 136
TV Paderborn 44 151
TV Riesel 53 75
Gesamt CupNr
Verein -Platz
66
LG Bauerkamp Warburg 63
NSU Brakel 30
LG TuS Luegde 48
Non-Stop-Ultra Brakel 18 1151
NSU Brakel 64 1095
TUS Bad Wunnenberg 67 1222
SCC Scharmede 73 1078



Altersklass
1
2
3

Altersklass
1
2

Altersklass
1

Altersklass
1

Altersklass
1

Altersklass
1
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Altersklass
1
2

Altersklass
1
2
3

Altersklass
1
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Altersklass
1

© 00N OB~ WN

W50
01:04:09
01:05:45
01:06:25

W55
01:13:34
01:13:53

W65
01:15:41

MJ U18

01:02:29

MJ U20

00:46:00

M
00:53:37
00:54:26
00:59:59
01:01:02
01:02:49

M30
00:58:37
01:01:53

M35
00:47.07
00:49:54
01:02:33

M40
00:48:35
00:49:25
00:53:29
00:59:27
01:05:03
01:05:46
01:05:47
01:06:27
01:07:53

M45
00:49:37
00:52:28
00:53:02
00:55:05
01:02:52
01:03:22
01:04:24
01:05:30
01:08:09

648 Flormann, Petra
683 Miller, Inge
611 Kaindl, Kathrin

610 Kettler-Jermis, Ulla
675 Enskat, Sabine

633 Radke, Katharina

677 Loer, Maximilian

659 Petri, Philipp

606 Niederdraeing, Michael

666 Gotze, Thiemo

602 Wagener, Patrick
680 Wahlers, Thomas
679 Wickenbrock, Martin

662 Ede, Lars
637 Fromme, Volker

670 Ewen, Frank
643 Wolf, Andrej
649 Morgenstern, Stefan

669 Derksen, Anatoli
630 Menne, Klaus
665 Klaus, Ralf

644 Niewels, Jorg
647 Broker, Erwin
684 Knap, Waldemar
605 Niemeier, Frank
628 Walter, Kai

612 Vonnahme, Joerg

622 Mussmann, Kai
660 Woulfes, Dieter
664 Klaus, Jurgen
674 Drike, Harald
653 Rasche, Rainer
681 Osterloh, Peter
613 Meyer, Karl Josef
667 Stute, Gerhard
678 Liene, Guido

LG Hoxter
TuS 13 Hembsen
TSV Neustadt

Hameln
Laufspal? SW Sende

TV Jahn Bad Driburg

TUS Bad Wiinnenberg

LC Paderborn

Lauftreff Herbram
Paderborn
Non-Stop Ultra Brakel

LF - Benteler - Paderborn

SV Brenkhausen-

Delbriick Lauft
SCC Scharmede
Istrup

NSU Brakel
Non-Stop-Ultra
Delbriick Lauft

TuS 13 Hembsen
SV Kollerbeck
Marsberg

SV21 Essentho

ESV Eintracht Hameln
LF - Benteler - Paderborn
Delbrick Lauft

)Y

TuS 13 Hembsen
SC Borchen
Lauftreff Herbram
Egger Power-Team

33
44
49

70
72

75

26

13
14
21
22
28

19
23

12
20
40
45
47
50
56

(e¢]

15
29
31
36
41
57

1179

1211

1223

1049
1022
1148

1140

1185

1115
1042

1097
1093
1178

1006
1032

1196
1064

1208

1161
1046
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Altersklass
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Altersklass

1
2
3

Altersklass

1
2
3

Altersklass

1

Altersklass

1

Strecke: 20,5 km

Platz

01:08:28
01:08:29
01:12:58

M50
00:53:19
00:53:24
01:04.04
01:04:48
01:04:56
01:05:39
01:05:44
01:05:46
01:06:48
01:07:45
01:08:31
01:09:05
01:12:13
01:18:38

M55
00:52:02
00:55:37
01:02:18
01:04:33
01:06:47
01:08:15
01:08:22
01:15:14
01:19:41
01:22:41

M60
00:56:17
01:01:55
01:07:06

M65
01:04:16
01:07:30
01:13:43

M70
01:04:14

M80
01:44:04

Zeit

Altersklasse W30

1

01:49:47

634
631
627

651
663
671
618
625
607
682
657
614
619
652
654
658
621

624
661
685
616
629
656
609
673
636
601

639
646
645

617
650
635

672

642

StartNr

825

Petri, Matthias
Boehmer, Gregor
Zimmermann, Rainer

Schmidt, Johannes
Klute, Bernward
Grimme, Stefan
Baaske, Hartwig
bojara, guenter
Niederdraeing, Ulrich
Mdller, Rainer
Maller, Josef
Nickel, Goetz
Oppermann, Frank
Schnelle, Bernd
Liddecke, Dirk
Petri, Johannes
Bidardel, Chahriar

Radtke, Ulrich
Richters, Reinhard
Giefers, Bernd
Neumann, Werner
Dohmann, Edgar
Frischemeier, Herbert
Winkel, Bernhard
Steins, Hubert

alnor, carsten
Schuette, Peter

Striewski, Gerhard
Drechsler, Hans
Erke, Reinhard

Thomas, Bernd

Scholz, Hermann-Josef

Loeneke, Gerhard

Timmer, Reinhold

Vockel, Josef

Name

Tietze, Anna-Lena

VFB Salzkotten 60
TSV Schloss Neuhaus 61
Sande 69

10
LG Geseke 11

32
LT Marienloh 38
Delbrueck laeuft 39
Lauftreff Herbram 42
TuS 13 Hembsen 43
TuS 13 Hembsen 45

52
LG TusS Vinsebeck 55
LC 92 Bad Salzuflen 62
NSU Brakel 65
VFL Lichtenau 68
LT Marienloh 76
Post-SV Holzminden 7
VFL Lichtenau 16
TuS Amelunxen 25
Non-Stop-Ultra 37
Symrise 51
NSU Brakel 58
SV Rot Weiss Bentfeld 59
Lauftreff Elsen-Wewer 74

77
TSV 1887 Schloss 78
SuS Phoenix Bielefeld 17
LF - Paderborn 24
LF - Paderborn 53

35
LG Bauerkamp Warburg 54
SV Nieheim-West 71
TusS Vinsebeck 34
LC Paderborn 79

Gesamt
Verein -Platz

SC Borchen 75

1218
1180
1144

1192
1207

1002

1028
1051

1158

1170

1096

211
1013

1110
1123
1094
1191
1034
1120

1035

1066

1163
1118

1190

1177

CupNr

2087



706

801
789

786
745
743

837

813 Turow-Gaszczak, Michaela

784
733
830
832

761
717
782
831
754

Eikermann, Anja

Mennemeyer, Nadine
Hundertmark, Julia

Rost, Katrin
Jochim, Katja
lles, Janina

Hissmann, Sonja

Tenberg, Dung

Schlueting, Anne-Karina

Beine, Brigitte
Brockmann, Katrin

Ruerup, Rita

Roll, Sabine
Hilker, Marion
Kriger, Annette
Hillebrand, Sabine

2 02:01:.07
Altersklasse W35
1 01:45:33
2  02:09:33
Altersklasse W40
1 01:48:39
2 01:4957
3 02:02:55
Altersklasse W45
1 01:42:25
2 01:52:16
3 01:52:29
4  01.58:55
5 02:00:59
6 02:06:11
Altersklasse W50
1 01:.48:27
2 01:58:10
3 02:00:57
4  02:01.00
5 02:04:36
Altersklasse W55
1 01:41:45
2 01:50:28
3 02:06:54
Altersklasse W60
1 02:.05:41
2 02:07:37

Altersklasse W65

1

Altersklasse MJ U20

02:05:50

816 Stille, Heike

791 Kattenbusch, Monika

778 Wachter, Gertrud

799 Miiller, Ursula
822 Schafers, Anette

785 Ahlemeyer, Anne

1 01:30:05
Altersklasse M U23
1 01:43:27
Altersklasse M
1 01:35:19
2 01:37:40
3 01:39:18
4  01:49:30
5 01:53:.01
Altersklasse M30
1 01:31:26
2 01:32:.07
3 01:38:14
4  01:39:00
5 01:42:17

824

814

764
748
705
737
726

835
708
746
810
792

Gral3, Devon

Peschtrich, Sebastian

Drueke, Dennis
Bannenberg, Christian
Griese, Alexander
Seebothe, Thomas
Kawiecki, Christoph

Amelunxen, Hendrik
Weber, Silvio
Heinemann, Kai-Uwe
Fromme, Patrick
Budde, Manuel

PHYSIO effect Paderborn

MTV Bad Pyrmont

Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei

MTR- Steinheim
Lg Oerlinghausen

TSV Schloss Neuhaus
LaufspalR SW Sende
Marathon Soest

VFB Salzkotten
VFL Langeland

SV Ofenerdiek

Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei
Blomberger Nelkenlaufer

HTSV Leiberg

TV Lemgo
Haxter-Lauffreunde
VfJ Helmern

NSU Brakel
LT Elsen-Wewer

LT Elsen-Wewer

Bjorn Grass-Laufteam

Laufspall SW Sende

Team Kawiecki

ASFM Goettingen
SC Borchen

SYY

Man teou Renner

107

57
120

68
77
109

44
82
83
101
105
116

67
99
104
106
112

40
78
117

113
118

115

11

48

22
25
33
71
84

12
13
29
31
43

2081

2051

2084

2085

2088
2083

2086
2065

2050

2067

2002
2012

2034

2019



6 01:54:23
7 01:56:53
8 02:05:43
9 02:08:20
Altersklasse M35
1 01:28:24
2 01:40.01
3 01:45:41
4 01:.46:15
5 01:55:51
6 01:56:58

Altersklasse M40

1 01:19:21
2 01:25:37
3 01:29:39
4  01.29:56
5 01:33:21
6 01:34:.02
7 01:37:23
8 01:39:.07
9 01:41:02
10 01:47:13
11  01:49:42
12 01:49:52
13  01:54:48
14 01:59:06
15 01:59:40

Altersklasse MA45

1 01:22:55
2 01:26:23
3 01:33:57
4 01:34:24
5 01:34:36
6 01:36:39
7 01:38:13
8 01:41:49
9 01:42:00
10 01:42:53
11 01:42:56
12 01:44:18
13 01:45:47
14 01:46:07
15 01:48:19
16 01:48:45
17  01:49:35
18  01:53:40
19  01:55:33
20 01:56:28

714 Boeddeker, Thomas
747 Reike, Sebastian
795 Derenthal, Helge

806 Steinkrdger, Thorsten

740 Thonemann, Markus
818 Hanebutt, Kai

723 Schmitz, Markus
802 Vauth, Hermann
790 Kelm, Jens

841 Durgut, Behcet

793 Nahen, Mathias
725 Hansmann, Frank
823 Mersch, Detlef

759 Seemann, Thorsten
775 Klaes, Stefan

739 Kemper, Bernd
787 Rost, Lucas

755 Hartinger, Richard
752 Sentler, Peter

713 Hake, Thorsten
727 Traub, Harald

762 Richter, Torsten
707 Brand, Andre

715 Hochreuther, Stefan
774 Marx, Norman

827 Freitag, Wolfang
770 Keysing, Karsten
741 Hake, Achim

772 Klemme, Juergen
758 Wiegran, Andreas
811 Knipping, Mario
781 Weege, Guido
788 Weber, Andreas
821 Holz, Karl-Heinz
702 Hansen, Dirk

749 Schaefermeier, Ulrich

728 Zimmermann, Frank
773 Hanusek, Andreas
839 Metzner, Torsten
820 Suerland, Karsten
711 Helmes, Berthold
804 Diekmann, Jirgen

840 Agethen, Gerhard Michael

803 Daweritz, Sven
798 Konig, Dietmar

Team Ernte 23

KV Los Pumpos
KCP Paderborn

LG Bauerkamp Warburg
SC Borchen

LT Elsen-Wewer

NSU Brakel

SC INTER Holzhausen

TV Jahn Bad Driburg
LG Bauerkamp Warburg
LaufspalR SW Sende
Non-Stop-Ultra

LG Bauerkamp Warburg
RSV Waddenhausen

LG Bauerkamp Warburg
TSV Buke

BMW Becker-Tiemann
Becker-Tiemann

Buena Vista

Delbruick
Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei

LG TuS Luegde

TV Jahn Bad Driburg
NSU Brakel

RSV Waddenhausen
SC INTER Holzhausen
Delbrtick

TSG Bad Karlshafen
SC Borchen

TV Lemgo
TriTeamLage

TSV Schloss Neuhaus
SC Borchen

VFL Eversen

LG Tus Lugde

88
94
114
119

35
58
61
91
95

© N W -

14
17
24
32
37
63
74
76
89
102
103

2

4
16
19
20
23
28
41
42
45
46
50
59
60
66
70
72
87
a0
92

2077

2070
2006
2001
2060

2068
2072
2033
2017

2071

2036

2041

2048

2009

2018
2031

2047



21
22
23

01:56:42
01:57:12
01:58:26

Altersklasse M50

1 01:28:40
2 01:29:50
3  01:29:59
4  01:34:23
5 01:37:53
6 01:38:04
7 01:40:48
8 01:43:23
9 014331
10 01:44:21
11  01:45:16
12 01:48:06
13  01:48:41
14  01:51:06
15 01:51:22
16 01:52:10
17  01:53:38
18 01:57:21
19 02:01:38
Altersklasse M55
1 01:33:36
2 01:34:44
3 01:38:28
4  01:39:59
5 014124
6 01:44:37
7 01:45:00
8 01:45:12
9 01:47.02
10 02:02:56
Altersklasse M60
1 01:41:23
2 01:44:43
3 01:48:12
4 01:53:22
5 01:57:22

Altersklasse M65

1

2
3
4

01:49:40
02:03:15
02:10:22
02:22:15

797
757
819

836
794
753
805
796
732
765
826
783
812
760
833
800
815
767
736
838
817
834

718
751
724
731
763
721
771
829
766
742

807
768
809
709
780

828
750
808
779

Marks, Andreas
Koch, Karsten
Vauth, Jurgen

Stlickerjurgen, Karl-Heinz
Marek, Reinhold
Bettermann, Rainer
Schultz, Heiner
Bergmann, Peter

von Hagen, Wolfgang
Radke, Martin

Lange, Jorg
Kuhlman, Harald
Peschtrich, Martin
Bremer, Joerg
Kokenbrink, Helmut
van Renninger, Uwe
Roéttger, Dieter
Polimeier, Michael
Lienen, Dieter

Ballay, Thomas
Winter, Jorg

Duwel, Karl-Josef

Meier, Bernd
Holtkamp, Albert
Jermis, Dieter
Meyer-llse, Herbert
Lupp, Dieter
Dahlmann, Hartmut
Menzhausen, Michael
Strunk, Hartmut
Driller, Hubertus
Lose, Joachim

Baum, Rudiger

Fromme, Erich
Seithimmer, Karl-Wolfgang
kleffner, werner

Thielke, Albert

Hoffmann, Fritz
Kufner, Peter
Trierweiler, Dieter
Wenzel, Friedhelm

SC Borchen
Non-Stop Ultra Brakel

LaufspalR SW Sende
Paderborn

LG Bauerkamp Warburg
LG Lugde

RSV Waddenhausen
Haxter-Lauffreunde

TV Jahn Bad Driburg

LF Lachtringen
Blomberger Nelkenlaufer
LaufspalR SW Sende

LG Solling

SC 30 Rolfzen

TriFun Hennesel
Dringenberg

LaufspalR SW Sende

Lauffeuer Paderborn
TG Lage
Man teou Renner

WSV Beverungen
TSV Lothe 04

Hameln

SV Rot-Weiss Bentfeld

Haxter Lauffreunde
Sportfreunde Sennestadt
TuS Brakelsiek

TC BW Bueren

Lg Oerlinghausen

Laufladen Endspurt
SV Brenkhausen-
TG Lage

TG Lage

TuS Brakelsiek

TV Jahn Bad Driburg
TG Lage

V{J Helmern

93
96
100

10
18
26
27
36
47
49
51
56
64
69
79
80
81
86
97
108

15
21
30
34
39
52
54
55
62
110

38
53
65
85
98

73
111
121
122

2003
2089

2030
2069

2004
2046

2022

2013

2016

2021

2078

2023

2042
2024
2082



